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
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 3 No Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 825 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaws: Pets Allowed 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 6
Grand Total: 825 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8
Listing Broker(s): NAI Commercial RE/MAX Action Realty Inc

Two-bedroom, two-bathroom condo unit within the "Trump Gardens" complex with underground parking space. Built in 2016, with a tenant in place.

Great investment opportunity. Can be purchased with multiple units in the Greenview (10904 102 Avenue), Cypress (11008 102 Avenue), and Trump
Gardens (11004 102 Avenue) complexes.

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09/10/2020 05:34 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.
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Royal LePage - Wolstencroft Wolstencroft Realty

Phone: 604-530-0231 ‘

micky@therealtorwithsoul.com

Active 404 11004 102 AVENUE Residential Attached
R2432592 Fort St. John (Zone 60) $199,900 (LP)
Board: N Fort St. John - City NW m
Apartment/Condo V1] 0L9 (SP)
r Sold Date: Frontage (feet): 0.00 Original Price: $225,000
: | Meas. Type: Feet Frontage (metres): 0.00 Approx. Year Built: 2016
‘ ‘ Depth / Size (ft.): 0 Bedrooms: 2 Age: 4
Lot Area '(sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 2 Zoning: RM-2
| Flood !Dlaln: Full Baths: 2 Gross Taxes: $1,931.29
\| Council Apprv?: Half Baths: 0 For Tax Year: 2019
y Exposure:

Maint. Fee: $275.54 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No
P.I.D.: 029-624-797
Tour:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Mgmt. Co's Name: STERLING MANAGEMENT SERVICES
Mgmt. Co's Phone: 250-785-2829

View: No :

& Complex / Subdiv: TRUMP GARDENS

Services Connected: Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Sewer Type: City/Municipal
Style of Home: Inside Unit, Other Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1 Parking Access:
Construction: Frame - Wood Parking: Add. Parking Avail., Garage; Underground
Exterior: Fibre Cement Board, Other Locker: N
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Rain Screen:  Full R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:
Renovations: Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water:
Fireplace Fuel: R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: No
Fuel/Heating: Baseboard, Electric # of Fireplaces: 0 Fixtures Leased: No :
Outdoor Area: Patio(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Type of Roof: Other Floor Finish: Laminate, Vinyl/Linoleum
Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Management, Snow removal
Legal: STRATA LOT 69, PLAN EPS2484, SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 84, RANGE 19, MERIDIAN W6, PEACE RIVER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH

AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V
Amenities: In Suite Laundry

Site Influences: Central Location, Lane Access, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features: ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Master Bedroom 12'6 x 11' X X
Main Bedroom 12'6 x 10’ X X
Main Living Room 12'6 x 12' X X
Main Kitchen 12'6 x 12' X X
X x x
X X X
X x x
X X X
X x x
X X X
Finished Floor (Main): 825 # of Rooms:4  # of Kitchens: 1~ # of Levels: 1 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 0 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 Yes Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Main 3 No Workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 0 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 825 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Garage Sz:
Bylaws: Pets Allowed 5 Grg Dr Ht:
Unfinished Floor: 0 6
Grand Total: 825 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7
8
Listing Broker(s): NAI Commercial RE/MAX Action Realty Inc

Two-bedroom, two-bathroom condo unit within the "Trump Gardens" complex with underground parking space. Built in 2016, with a tenant in place.

Great investment opportunity. Can be purchased with multiple units in the Greenview (10904 102 Avenue), Cypress (11008 102 Avenue), and Trump
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